EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
SMD BCD ROTARY Switch
Serie: Q28005Serie: Q28005
SMD BCD ROTARY SwitchSMD BCD ROTARY Switch
Serie No.: Q28005
DATE Customer: 1 from 5
20.01.2023MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
- 10R 10 3 R TU
Serie BCD Order
Code
Rotor Style Terminal
Style
ROHS Packing
Code
Q28005
00= Flat
Knob Arrow
Style
10= Flat
08S= Type
08S
16R= Type
16Real
10R= Type
10Real
3= (3+3)
Legs
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform BU= Bulk
Ware
TY= Tray
Packing
TU= Tube
Packing
10= Flat
Knob Cross-
Style10C= Type
10C
16C= Type
16C
16Real Ware
SMD BCD ROTARY Switch
Part No.: Q28005
Mason DATEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE 20.01.2023
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
SMD BCD ROTARY Switch
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
20.01.2023 Customer: Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: Q28005
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:
Copyright by S.Tiede